PHILIPS Lighting



LuxSpace PoE – Intelligent energysaving luminaire enabled for connected lighting systems

LuxSpace PoE

With Power-over-Ethernet (PoE) technology, LuxSpace PoE receives power and data over a single standard Ethernet cable, eliminating the need for separate power cabling. With the simple click of a connector, LuxSpace PoE luminaires become part of a complete, integrated connected lighting system, delivering extraordinary illumination experiences and value beyond illumination. A built-in lighting and control system gives office users personal control over their preferred light settings via a specially designed smartphone app. With integrated sensors, LuxSpace PoE luminaires can track activity patterns, daylight levels, and in the near future humidity, CO2, temperature, or other data. This data allows facility managers to gain deep insight into building operations, helping them optimize the delivery of resources, enhance the experience and performance of occupants, and support improved asset management.

Benefits

- LED lighting and control system with breakthrough Total Cost of Ownership, reducing installation costs by around 25% and commissioning costs by around 50%
- Software applications optimize working processes, comfort, and asset utilization
 and management
- · Clear customer benefits in both the construction and usage phases of a building

LuxSpace PoE

Features

- \cdot Data gathering on building usage via luminaire sensors
- \cdot Personal control of lighting and temperature settings
- \cdot Simpler and cheaper installation and lighting commissioning

Application

General lighting for office buildings



© 2023 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract, unless otherwise agreed by Signify. All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.